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Men  200 Free Relay 
Emmaus vs Parkland  1 Y A Relay EMM 2/18/2010  1:25.63 F 

Romain Decrop  Pete Hadjokas (12)Greg H. Fischer (12) Ryan A. Stahley (12)
Wilson vs Exeter  2 Y A Relay WILSN 1/12/2010  1:25.98 F 

Nate Savoy (JR) Jared Figueroa (SR)Tyler Toren (JR) Dan Crigler (SR)
Wilson Relays  3 Y A Relay HERSH -MA 1/16/2010  1:26.13 F 

David Nolan (JR) Jeffrey Young (JR)Ben Bauchwitz (JR) Sean Grier (SR)
2010 PIAA District 12 Championships 4 Y A Relay LS 2/19/2010  1:27.69 F 

Brendan McGoldrick (SR) Chris Nunnari (JR)Sean Regan (FR) Joe Maginnis (FR)
Wilson at CV 5 Y A Relay CVHS 1/14/2010  1:27.77 F 

Steven Gasparini (SR) Chad Schmidt (JR)Seth Wenner (FR) Justin Stewart (JR)
MID PENN SWIMMING  6 Y A Relay CMBVY 2/12/2010  1:27.78 F 

Steven Gasparini (SR) Chad Schmidt (JR)Seth Wenner (FR) Justin Stewart (JR)
WPIAL Top Times  7 Y A Relay NA 1/18/2010 1:28.14 F 
Mt. Lebanon, North Allegheny  8 Y A Relay MLHS 12/22/2009  1:28.93 F 

Sam Wilshire  Bobby McFarland Sho Sugimoto John Nappi 
LL League Championships  9 Y A Relay LC 2/11/2010  1:29.55 F 

John Hughes (SR) Thomas Malloy (SR)Adam Mathias (SR) Stuart Cubbison (JR)
North Penn v Souderton  10 Y A Relay NP 1/13/2010 1:29.62 F 
BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010 11 Y A Relay RAD 2/19/2010*   1:30.55 F 

Carson Bowes (12) Jin Hwang (12)Jack Francis (12) Patrick Musselman (12)
LL League Championships  11 Y A Relay HEMP 2/11/2010*   1:30.55 F 

Nathan Martin (JR) Patrick Rogers (SR)Jonathan Youssef (SR) Christian LaPann Johannesen (SR)
2010 PIAA District 12 Championships 13 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/19/2010  1:30.65 F 

Matt Hirst (JR) Kevin Paul (SO)Jake Harner (SO) Mike Lawley (SR)
Wilson Relays  14 Y A Relay 1058! 1/16/2010  1:30.77 F 

Dave Derr (SR) Ashton Leyens (JR)Alex Stine (SR) Tyler Huffman (SR)
LL League Championships  15 Y A Relay CC 2/11/2010  1:31.22 F 

Andrew Miller (JR) Ryan Sullivan (JR)Mike Lightner (SR) Austin Yocum (JR)
2010 YAIAA CHAMPIONSHIPS 16 Y A Relay DA 2/19/2010  1:31.31 F 

John Hudish (SO) Chard Howley (SO)Ever Gonzalez (SR) Alex Pandelidis (SR)
Emmaus vs Parkland  17 Y A Relay PARK 2/18/2010  1:31.47 F 

Jp P. Connolly (SO) Bryan T. Pepper (SR)Kevin J. Wynosky (JR) Kevin P. Stang (SR)
27th Iroquois Coaches Swimming Invitational 18 Y A Relay FAIR 1/16/2009  1:31.49 F 
Wilson Relays  19 Y A Relay GMHS 1/16/2010  1:31.66 F 

Ralph Porazzo (SR) Kyle Bachman (SO)Garrett Brown Seth Coldren 
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Plymouth Whitemarsh @ Methacton 20 Y A Relay MHS 1/21/2010  1:31.69 F 
Jason Galletta (12) Kyle Magee (11)Mike McBride (12) Anthony Picozzi (11)

LCHS vs Cedar Crest  21 Y A Relay LCHS 1/1/2010  1:31.75 F 
John Hughes (SR) Stuart Cubbison (JR)Adam Mathias (SR) Thomas Malloy (SR)

Parkland Quad Meet  22 Y A Relay SC 1/23/2010  1:31.83 F 
Pat Lawrence (10) Anthony DeOnna (12)Micah Cattell (10) Mitchell Dunklebarger (12)

Central Penn League Meet  23 Y A Relay MUHL! 2/20/2010  1:31.89 F 
Zach Chow  Jason Salvati Matt Kleckner Chris Short 

Central Penn League Meet  24 Y A Relay OJR -US 2/20/2010  1:32.00 F 
Ian Friel (SR) Thomas Yuhas (SR)Evan DeaKyne (SR) Alex Bauer (JR)

2010 All American Meet  25 Y A Relay SPR 1/15/2010  1:32.32 F 
North Penn Dual meet #1  26 Y A Relay UDUB 1/1/2010 1:32.36 F 
MID PENN SWIMMING  27 Y A Relay LD 2/12/2010  1:32.62 F 

Scott Espenshade (SR) Chase Harmon (SR)Austin Zelko (SO) Tim Maurer (JR)
NP vs. Pennridge  28 Y A Relay 1040 1/7/2010  1:32.64 F 

David Zurmuhl (9) Kyle VanLeer (12)Chris Bashaar (10) Robert J. Phiambolis (12)
Dallastown at CV  29 Y A Relay DHS 12/15/2009  1:32.66 F 

Gerald Woody (JR) Chard Howley (SO)Alex Pandelidis (SR) Ever Gonzalez (SR)
2010 YAIAA CHAMPIONSHIPS 30 Y A Relay CY 2/19/2010*   1:32.76 F 

Evan S. Fisher (JR) Mac Noonan (SR)John Ingari (JR) Brandon Murphy (SR)
BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010 30 Y A Relay CHS 2/19/2010*   1:32.76 F 

Colby Meyer (12) Matt LeBlanc (12)Nic Graesser (10) Andrew Vaughn (11)

Men  200 Medley Relay 
MID PENN SWIMMING  1 Y A Relay HERSH -MA 2/13/2010  1:33.28 F 

David Nolan (JR) Sean Grier (SR)Kyle Ruddle (SO) Jeffrey Young (JR)
2010 PIAA District 12 Championships 2 Y A Relay LS 2/19/2010  1:34.07 F 

Rhoads Worster (SR) Phil Letcavage (SR)David Speese (JR) Andrew Sideras (SR)
Emmaus vs Parkland  3 Y A Relay EMM 2/18/2010  1:34.49 F 

Romain Decrop  Greg H. Fischer (12)Evan Paules Ryan A. Stahley (12)
Wilson Relays  4 Y A Relay WILSN 1/16/2010  1:35.37 F 

Nate Savoy (JR) Zachary Delillo (JR)Dan Crigler (SR) Jared Figueroa (SR)
WPIAL Top Times  5 Y A Relay NA 1/18/2010 1:36.28 F 
2010 PIAA District 12 Championships 6 Y A Relay SJP 2/19/2010  1:36.79 F 

Matthew Belecanech (SR) Kevin King (SO)Patrick Olson (JR) Michael P. Kelly (SR)
State College SC Invite910  7 Y A Relay CVHS 1/9/2010  1:38.09 F 

Justin Stewart (JR) Steven Gasparini (SR)Chad Schmidt (JR) Seth Wenner (FR)
Hershey Vs Cumberland Valley 8 Y A Relay CMBVY 2/2/2010  1:38.43 F 

Steven Gasparini (SR) Seth Wenner (FR)Chad Schmidt (JR) Justin Stewart (JR)
Central Penn League Meet  9 Y A Relay 1002 -MA 2/20/2010  1:39.17 F 

Matt Duffy (JR) Wesley D. Trumbauer (JR)Marshall K. Lambert (JR) Jordan P. Hartman (JR)
North Penn Dual meet #1  10 Y A Relay UDUB 1/1/2010 1:39.37 F 
Mt. Lebanon, North Allegheny  11 Y A Relay MLHS 12/22/2009  1:39.77 F 

Sam Wilshire  Sho Sugimoto John Nappi Bobby McFarland 
LL League Championships  12 Y A Relay LC 2/11/2010  1:39.81 F 

Jacob Robinson (JR) Thomas Malloy (SR)John Hughes (SR) Adam Mathias (SR)
BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010 13 Y A Relay HAV 2/19/2010  1:40.25 F 

Shane P. Ryan (10) Spenser Jenkins (10)Ryan Wolfe (11) Alex Hart (12)
2010 PIAA District 12 Championships 14 Y A Relay FRJDG 2/19/2010  1:40.30 F 

Mike Lawley (SR) Steven Petrosky (SR)Jarred Gettes (JR) Jake Harner (SO)
Parkland Quad Meet  15 Y A Relay NP 1/23/2010  1:40.37 F 

Jacob Sisko (SO) Matt Ortlieb (11)Tomas Gimenez (FR) Jason Deana (FR)
LCHS vs Cedar Crest  16 Y A Relay LCHS 1/1/2010  1:40.62 F 

Jacob Robinson (JR) Thomas Malloy (SR)John Hughes (SR) Stuart Cubbison (JR)
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2010 Perkiomen Valley Invitational 17 Y A Relay 1064 2/13/2010  1:40.83 F 
Andrew Kosic (11) Parker Baisden (11)David McCormick (12) John Maza (11)

2010 Perkiomen Valley Invitational 18 Y A Relay MHS 2/13/2010  1:41.42 F 
Jason Galletta (12) Kyle Magee (11)Louie Seefeld (9) Mike McBride (12)

Warwick vs Cedar Crest  19 Y A Relay CC 1/14/2010  1:41.52 F 
Allen Weik (SR) Austin Yocum (JR)Ryan Sullivan (JR) Andrew Miller (JR)

Central Penn League Meet  20 Y A Relay GMHS 2/20/2010  1:42.00 F 
Ralph Porrazzo (SR) Seth Coldren Patrick Eaken (SO) Kyle Bachman (SO)

BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010 21 Y A Relay CHS 2/19/2010  1:42.02 F 
John Keough (12) James Connors (12)Nic Graesser (10) Andrew Vaughn (11)

Wilson Relays  22 Y A Relay 1058! 1/16/2010  1:42.11 F 
Dave Derr (SR) Brian Wall (JR)Alex Stine (SR) Ashton Leyens (JR)

Freedom vs Liberty  23 Y A Relay FRE 2/18/2010  1:42.25 F 
Robert DelFranco (JR) Cole Clark (SR)Seth Watlington (SO) Daniel Csakai (SO)

LD vs Susquehanna Township 24 Y A Relay LD 1/19/2010  1:42.30 F 
Tim Maurer (JR) Austin Zelko (SO)Chase Harmon (SR) Scott Espenshade (SR)

State College SC Invite910  25 Y A Relay SC 1/9/2010  1:42.48 F 
Alex Hillsley (9) Micah Cattell (10)Pat Lawrence (10) Mitchell Dunklebarger (12)

DWHS VS. DEHS 2010  26 Y A Relay DWE 1/15/2010  1:42.51 F 
M Salig  C Alvanos R Mix  J Buckley 

Pottsgrove at OJR  27 Y A Relay OJR -US 1/5/2010  1:42.67 F 
Ian Friel (SR) Evan DeaKyne (SR)Trevor Engle (SR) Alex Bauer (JR)

MID PENN SWIMMING  28 Y A Relay STHS -MA 2/13/2010  1:42.69 F 
Matt Falgoust  Nate Smith Jeremy Wilkerson Jay Kosier 

USC @ Mt. Lebanon  29 Y A Relay USC 1/14/2010  1:42.79 F 
Kyle A. Dudzinski  Brent Stimer Patrick T. Davis Matthew A. Novak 

Villa/Prep Home dual 09-10  30 Y A Relay MCD 2/8/2010  1:42.89 F 
Teddy Wassell (11) Cody Sherman (11)Tyler Perkins (12) Kevin Intrieri (10)

Men  400 Free Relay 
Hershey Vs Wilsom  1 Y A Relay HERSH -MA 2/16/2010  3:08.49 F 

Jeffrey Young (JR) Sean Grier (SR)Ben Bauchwitz (JR) David Nolan (JR)
2010 PIAA District 12 Championships 2 Y A Relay LS 2/19/2010  3:08.58 F 

Andrew Sideras (SR) Phil Letcavage (SR)Rhoads Worster (SR) David Speese (JR)
Wilson Relays  3 Y A Relay WILSN 1/16/2010  3:08.77 F 

Nate Savoy (JR) Ryan Westley (SR)Tyler Toren (JR) Dan Crigler (SR)
2010 All American Meet  4 Y A Relay NA 1/15/2010  3:10.13 F 
Emmaus vs North Penn  5 Y A Relay EMM 2/9/2010  3:10.77 F 

Romain Decrop  Ryan A. Stahley (12)Greg H. Fischer (12) Pete Hadjokas (12)
State College SC Invite910  6 Y A Relay CVHS 1/9/2010  3:14.25 F 

Justin Stewart (JR) Chad Schmidt (JR)Seth Wenner (FR) Steven Gasparini (SR)
2010 PIAA District 12 Championships 7 Y A Relay SJP 2/19/2010  3:16.15 F 

Steve Lezynski (SR) Michael P. Kelly (SR)Matthew Belecanech (SR) Patrick Olson (JR)
Northgate v Shady Side Academy 8 Y A Relay SSA 2/18/2010x 3:16.29 F 

Frank Brown (12) Broderick Kelley (11)Peter Scott (11) David Paulk (11)
MID PENN SWIMMING  8 Y A Relay CMBVY 2/12/2010  3:16.29 F 

Seth Wenner (FR) Chad Schmidt (JR)Steven Gasparini (SR) Justin Stewart (JR)
Central Penn League Meet  10 Y A Relay 1002 -MA 2/20/2010  3:17.17 F 

Matt Duffy (JR) Alex Corbett (SO)Jordan P. Hartman (JR) Wesley D. Trumbauer (JR)
Parkland Quad Meet  11 Y A Relay NP 1/23/2010  3:17.87 F 

Peter Kolokithias (SO) Jack Else (JR)Sean McDonald Jason Deana (FR)
North Penn Dual meet #1  12 Y A Relay UDUB 1/1/2010 3:17.99 F 

Alex Stine (SR) 
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LL League Championships  13 Y A Relay CC 2/11/2010  3:18.20 F 
Allen Weik (SR) Alex Galli (JR)Austin Yocum (JR) Andrew Miller (JR)

BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010 14 Y A Relay RAD 2/19/2010  3:18.29 F 
Jack Francis (12) Jin Hwang (12)Carson Bowes (12) Patrick Musselman (12)

2010 Perkiomen Valley Invitational 15 Y A Relay 1064 2/13/2010  3:18.83 F 
John Maza (11) Thomas McMahon (12)Andrew Kosic (11) David McCormick (12)

2010 YAIAA CHAMPIONSHIPS 16 Y A Relay DA 2/19/2010  3:19.27 F 
Alex Pandelidis (SR) Michael Godboldte (SO)Ever Gonzalez (SR) Gerard Woody (JR)

2010 All American Meet  17 Y A Relay HEMP 1/15/2010  3:19.88 F 
Emmaus vs Parkland  18 Y A Relay PARK 2/18/2010  3:19.98 F 

Chris Pepper (SR) Matthew R. Klotz (SO)Bryan T. Pepper (SR) Kevin P. Stang (SR)
BOYS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPS-2010 19 Y A Relay HAV 2/19/2010  3:20.12 F 

Alex Hart (12) James Wing (11)Ryan Wolfe (11) Shane P. Ryan (10)
27th Iroquois Coaches Swimming Invitational 20 Y A Relay FAIR 1/16/2009  3:20.75 F 
USC @ Mt. Lebanon  21 Y A Relay USC 1/14/2010  3:20.85 F 

Brent Stimer  James H. Frauen Matthew A. Novak Kyle A. Dudzinski 
Hershey vs CCHS  22 Y A Relay CCHS 12/15/2009  3:21.68 F 

Andrew Miller (JR) Alex Galli (JR)Austin Yocum (JR) Allen Weik (SR)
LL League Championships  23 Y A Relay LC 2/11/2010  3:21.76 F 

Adam Mathias (SR) Everett Albert (FR)Stuart Cubbison (JR) Jacob Robinson (JR)
MID PENN SWIMMING  24 Y A Relay STHS -MA 2/13/2010  3:22.35 F 

Jay Kosier  Matt Falgoust Ricky Diaz Nate Smith 
Wilson Relays  25 Y A Relay 1058! 1/16/2010  3:22.93 F 

Ashton Leyens (JR) Tyler Huffman (SR)Brian Wall (JR) Dave Derr (SR)
SC Quad 26 Y A Relay SC 12/12/2009  3:23.38 F 

Micah Cattell (10) Anthony DeOnna (12)Mitchell Dunklebarger (12) Pat Lawrence (10)
Central Penn League Meet  27 Y A Relay GMHS 2/20/2010  3:23.88 F 

Ralph Porrazzo (SR) Kameron Schlegel Kyle Bachman (SO) Seth Coldren 
LD vs Susquehanna Township 28 Y A Relay LD 1/19/2010  3:24.22 F 

Austin Zelko (SO) Chase Harmon (SR)Scott Espenshade (SR) Tim Maurer (JR)
MID PENN SWIMMING  29 Y A Relay RL 2/12/2010  3:24.24 F 

Brandon M. Sherbo (JR) Adam A. Young (SR)David Horton (SO) Luke T. Trimmer (SR)
Villa/Prep Home dual 09-10  30 Y A Relay MCD 2/8/2010  3:25.31 F 

Chris Mineo (11) Max Hrbal (12)Teddy Wassell (11) Kevin Intrieri (10)


